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1 500,00
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1 473,51
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Контрагенты

Заборгованість станом на 01.04.2021р.

Гармашов Георгій Миколайович 

Ворожбянова Людмила Миколаївна

Вержиковська Олена Петрівна

Банковська Юлія Василівна

Відділення НПУ в Запорізькій області

Діючі нотаріуси

Абрамов Максим Олександрович

Алейніков Валентин Григорович

Кириченко Катерина Володимирівна

Кияниця Надія Володимирівна

Карташова Анна Сергіївна

Єсипенко Ірина Олександрівна

Демидьонок Тетяна Анатоліївна

Гришина Варвара Іванівна

Гришина Євгенія Георгіївна

Літенко Людмила Володимирівна

Любіченковський Олег Олександрович

Лейко Світлана Анатоліївна

Корнієнко Яна Станіславівна

Коновалова Анастасія Володимирівна 

Коновалова Людмила Сергіївна

Савран Олександра Іванівна

Садовніченко Вікторія Миколаївна 

Подольська Ірина Миколаївна ДНК 

Носенко Лілія Віталіївна

Нечипуренко Олександр Олександрович 

Межов Андрій Вячеславович

Спірідонова Марина Ашурівна

Сіпяков Олексій Сергійович

Салтан Валерія Валеріївна

Свинаренко Олена Володимирівна 

Сенаторова Наталія Валеріївна

Сенченко Валерій Михайлович 

Чирва Людмила Анатоліївна

Чичекова Ганна Савеліївна 

Чепкова Олена Володимирівна

Федосенко Костянтин Олегович 

Філіпова Лариса Петрівна

Тарасова Олена Володимирівна 

Тищук Наталія Юріївна 

Щербина Ганна Юріївна

Ярошенко Сергій Владиславович

ДНК

Чупрун Тетяна Миколаївна

Чорна Олена Валентинівна

Чорний Віктор Георгійович



250,00

249,90

683,91

500,00

62,83

248,88

748,39

916,83

1 166,14

2 381,07

1 620,20

367,28

393,59

50 280,05

Одиноков Сергій Володимирович ДНК

Плаксін Сергій Володимирович ДНК

Косенков Віктор Миколайович ДНК

Котькорло Вікторія Анатоліївна ДНК

Коцило Світлана Василівна-ДНК

Бережко Світлана Михайлівна ДНК

Грибачова Людмила Дмитрівна ДНК

Разом розгорнуте

Грибанова Ольга Віталіївна

Малишев Роман Євгенович- зв

Припинили діяльність

Бесараб Алевтина Олексіївна ПРИПИНИЛА

Трипольська Катерина Костянтинівна-ДНК

Федченко Олена Олександрівна-ДНК


	TDSheet

